applications
•	 Shopping malls, campuses, park/rec-
reation areas, apartment complexes,
hotel/motels, commercial buildings
and many other architectural settings
Specifications
•	 One-piece cast aluminum decora-
tive post-top housing with a variety of

A
B
A
NTS NTP NTQ NTA
nts ntq ntp nta
Copyright © 2011 spaulding lighting   All Rights Reserved   nitetorch2-spec8/11 Printed in USA
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Drive • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.spauldinglighting.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Bases - Must order an enclosure for complete luminaire. Two parts to make complete assembly.
Catalog Number Finish1 Wattage Voltage Ballast
High Pressure Sodium
NT-070S1-1 Bronze 70w 120V NPF
NT-070S8-12 Bronze 70w Quad-Tap HPF
NT-070S6-12 Bronze 70w 120/277/347V HPF
NT-100S1-1 Bronze 100w 120V NPF
NT-100S8-12 Bronze 100w Quad-Tap HPF
NT-100S6-12 Bronze 100w 120/277/347V HPF
NT-150S1-1 Bronze 150w 120V NPF
NT-150S8-12 Bronze 150w Quad-Tap HPF
NT-150S6-12 Bronze 150w 120/277/347V HPF
Pulse Start Metal Halide
NT-150P8-12 Bronze 150w Quad-Tap HPF
NT-150P6-12 Bronze 150w 120/277/347V HPF
Incandescent
NT-150T0-1 Bronze 150w N/A N/A
    1 Replace -1 with -2 for black or -3 for gray
    2 Factory wired to highest voltage
   Note: H.I.D. includes lamp, PSMH/HPS medium base
Accessories - Order Separately